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Kodaikanal Christian College 
Fee Schedule for Indian Students in Academic Year 2021/2022 

 

Important Notice 

This Fee Schedule is applicable for students who are citizens of India and not for Non-Indian students. The fee is billed in Indian Rupees. All fees are payable 

directly to Kodaikanal Christian College either via cash, cheque, or bank transfer. If payments are made via bank transfer, the students invoice number must 

be mentioned in the transfer advice, and a copy of the transfer advice along with student details must be emailed to accounts@kcc.edu.in. No agent or 

representative is authorized to collect any fee on behalf of Kodaikanal Christian College within India. Kodaikanal Christian College will not be held liable for 

payments made directly to any third party within India.  

Fee Structure for Students enrolling Academic Year 2021/22 
Name of Program  Tuition & Course Fee E Learning Fee Est. Fee Mess Fee Hostel Fee Total Fees  

Under Graduate Degree Programs
  

      

B.Com  55,500 20,000 15,000 70,000 45,000 2,05,000 
B.B.A 55,500 20,000 15,000 70,000 45,000 2,05,000 
B.S.W 55,500 20,000 15,000 70,000 45,000 2,05,000 
B.Sc. N.S 55,500 20,000 15,000 70,000 45,000 2,05,000 
B.C.A 55,500 20,000 15,000 70,000 45,000 2,05,000 
B.Sc. H.M.C.S 55,500 20,000 15,000 70,000 45,000 2,05,000 
B.A. Eng. With Mass. Comm. & 
Journalism 

55,500 20,000 15,000 70,000 45,000 2,05,000 

Post Graduate Degree Programs       

M.B.A 75,000 25,000 15,000 70,000 45,000 2,30,000 
M.F.T 62,000 20,000 15,000 70,000 45,000 2,12,800 
M.S.W 62,000 20,000 15,000 70,000 45,000 2,12,800 
M.C.A ( 3 Year Program)  62,000 20,000 15,000 70,000 45,000 2,12,800 
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One-Time Fees  
One time Registration Fee   Rs. 10,000 for all new students accepted and enrolled, the Registration Fee must be paid to ensure a student’s seat. 

 

Annual Fees  
Tuition & Course Fee  Covers use of texts, library books, computer laboratory equipment and certain classroom supplies.  

E-Learning Fees  Covers the use of KCC’s LMS and external e-learning tools. 

Establishment & Campus Fees  Covers the use of shared campus facilities such as the student centre, sports facilities, etc.  

Hostel Fees  Furnished dormitory rooms with mattresses. Utilities is not included in this fee.  

Mess Fees    3 meals a day and evening tea with snacks.  

Transport Fees  Covers transport from the campus to Kodai town, 5 days a week. Available only to day scholars.   

 

Discounts, Financial Aid & Other Special Requests 
All requests for financial aid, discounts, and other special requests must be made in writing and submitted to the KCC Admissions Office 

admissions@kcc.edu.in (for Non-NRI Students) or KCC International Admissions Office admissions@vineyardholding.com (for NRI Students). All scholarships 

are granted based on the discretion of the college. Scholarships may be limited. The scholarships available are: 

 

Rev. K.C. A. Abraham Scholarship 

An academic scholarship of up to 50% of tuition fees is available for students whose parents are working in Christian ministry, or a non-profit organization 

 

Esther Abraham Endowment 

An academic scholarship of up to 100% of tuition fees is available for students from a polio home. 

 

Indian Heritage Scholarship  

An academic scholarship of up to 50% of tuition fees is available for students whose parents have served in the Indian Army, Navy, or Air Force. 

 

KCC Athletic Scholarship 

A scholarship of up to 50% of tuition fees is available for students who rank in sports at state or national level.  
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Bank Account Details 
All payments for Indian students must be paid directly to KCC Bank Account, mentioned below. Payment can be made via cash, cheque or bank transfer. If 

payments are made via bank transfer, the students invoice/reference number must be mentioned in the transfer advice, and a copy of the transfer advice 

along with student details must be emailed to accounts@kcc.edu.in for transfers to KCC. 

 

Indian Students Payment Bank Details       Alternate Payment Bank Details (Optional) 

Name of Account  The Principal Kodaikanal Christian College   Name of Account  Kodaikanal Christian College 
Bank    ICICI Bank Ltd.        Bank   Central Bank of India 
Branch Address  Kodaikanal       Branch    Kodaikanal 
Account Number 080305005745       Account Number  2307655832 
IFSC Code  ICIC0000803       IFSC/RTGS  CBIN0284057 
MICR CODE  624229503       Swift Code   CBININBBMDU 
 

KCC Indian Office         KCC International Admissions Office 

Kodaikanal Christian College,        Vineyard Management Consultants, 
Paradise Hill, Prakasapuram PO.,       PO Box 48027, Dubai, 
Kodaikanal 624 104, Tamil Nadu, India       United Arab Emirates 
Email:    info@kcc.edu.in      Email:    admissions@vineyardholding.com  
Admissions:   +91 9965904770      Direct Line:   +971 4 3475 689 
Direct Line:   +91 6381498008 
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